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School Finance Section
Per Pupil Building Expenditures Summary

Current Expenditure per September Membership

Building-Level Expenditures Per Pupil (Line 32)

Federal
Expenditures
Building

$167.04

Building Total
September
Membership

885.17

615.00 $26.68

316.15 $447.16

318.00 $433.29

329.10 $426.03

District Total Federal
September Expenditures

Membership  Total Total

2,463.42 $455.12

Total September Membership 2,463.42

State Local
Expenditures
Building

$14,660.40
$14,468.13
$13,402.67

$14,423.65

$14,168.82

State Local
Expenditures

$19,253.98

Total Building

$14,827.44
$14,494.81
$13,849.83

$14,856.94

$14,594.84

Expenditures Per
Average Daily
Attendance

$19,709.10

Federal
Expenditures

District
$218.20

$218.20

$218.20

$218.20

$218.20

State Local
Expenditures

District
$4,899.23

$4,899.23
$4,899.23

$4,899.23

$4,899.23

Excluded expenditures include capital outlay, debt service, community services, non-instruction/support, adult
education, and Title | expenditures. Impact aid is considered local expenditures.

District-Level Expenditures Per Pupil (Line 33)
Total District

$5,117.44
$5,117.44
$5,117.44

$5,117.44

$5,117.44

Expenditures
Per September
Membership

$19,944.88
$19,612.25
$18,967.27

$19,974.38

$19,712.28
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Current Expenditure per ADA used in High Needs Fund Payment

Building-Level Total Current Operating Expendtiures District-Level Total Current Operation Expenditures

(Line 25) (Line 26)
Building Average Daily Federal State Local Total Building Federal State Local Total District  Expenditures Per
Attendance Expenditures Expenditures Expenditures Expenditures Average Daily
(ADA) Building Building District District Attendance
(ADA)
845.3059 $147,858.53 $12,976,947.75  $13,124,806.28 $193,147.04 $4,336,654.31 $4,529,801.35 $20,885.47
594.3079 $16,408.33 $8,897,898.96 $8,914,307.29 $134,195.04 $3,013,028.46 $3,147,223.50 $20,295.09
297.6974 $141,371.16 $4,237,253.65 $4,378,624.81 $68,984.98 $1,548,892.60 $1,617,877.58 $20,142.95
299.3105 $137,784.65 $4,586,722.06 $4,724,506.71 $69,388.66 $1,557,956.18 $1,627,344.84 $21,221.61
315.7841 $140,204.88 $4,662,957.29 $4,803,162.17 $71,810.71 $1,612,337.67 $1,684,148.38 $20,543.50
District Average Daily Federal State Local Expenditures Per
Attendance  Expenditures Expenditures ﬁveradqe Daily
Total ttendance
(ADA) Total (ADA)
2352.4058 $1,121,153.98 $47,430,648.93 $20,639.21

Excluded expenditures include capital outlay, debt service, community services, non-instruction/support, adult
education, and Title | expenditures. Impact aid is considered local expenditures.
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